InStitut pre vyskum prdace a rodiny IVPR
Spitalska 25, 27 812 41 Bratislava

Faktura detail

Cislo faktury

Prijemca tovaru/sluzby
Dodavatel

Sidlo dodavatela

ICO dodavatela

Datum prijatia dokladu
DPH v %

Suma vratane DPH
Mena

Oznacenie tovaru/sluzby
Identifikacia zmluvy
Identifikacia objednavky

21-099/2024

IVPR

Prokova Medula, sro
Gercenova 6B, 85101 Bratislava
35760036

11.7.2024

0

300

EUR

preklad sj do aj

4500062924



